FEATURESDESCRIPTION
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
CUBIT 2 PANEL BATH SET
Pictured - Cubit 1675mm 2 Panel  Moulded Wall Bath Set
See  SKU - 133161
Swing panel swings into bath, providing wide and  easy
access to bath and tapware.
•	 Bath surface is 100% solid acrylic

latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.stellarshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest Mitre 10 Store to confirm
any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
1525mm 1675mm 1800mm
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva 133155 133153 230927
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Black BS1525BLFW2P BS1675BLFW2P BS1675BLFW2P
Complete Set (incl Bath/MOULDED Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva 133164 133161 288746
Complete Set (incl Bath/MOULDED Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Black BS1525BLMW2P BS1675BLMW2P BS1675BLMW2P
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva BS1525SIFW2P3S BS1675SIFW2P3S BS1800SIFW2P3S
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) Black BS1525BLFW2P3S BS1675BLFW2P3S BS1800BLFW2P3S
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/MOULDED Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva BS1525SIMW2P3S BS1675SIMW2P3S BS1800SIMW2P3S
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/MOULDED Wall 3 Sided Liner/2Panel Screen) Black BS1525BLMW2P3S BS1675BLMW2P3S BS1800BLMW2P3S
2 Panel Bath Screen Only 1525mm x 1000mm Silva 164831 164831 164831
2 Panel Bath Screen Only 1525mm x 1000mm Black BC1000BL BC1000BL BC1000BL
Bath Only White 133138 133139 173234
Wall Liner 1550mm High 2 Sided Flat Wall 133144 133145 230929
Wall Liner 1550mm High 2 Sided Moulded Wall  133146 133147 LBATH1800MW2S
Wall Liner 1550mm High 3 Sided Flat Wall LBATH1525FW3S LBATH1675FW3S LBATH1800FW3S
Wall Liner 1550mm High 3 Sided Moulded Wall LBATH1525MW3S LBATH1675MW3S LBATH1800MW3S
Bath Skirt Only White (760mm wide x 430mm) High 2 Sided 133140 133141 230930
Bath Skirt Only White (760mm wide x 430mm) High 1 Sided 133142 133143 230931
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986